

Solicitation Information

CPPJ Road, Bridge, & Utility

Solicitation Number

24-302-0003

Deadline

07/31/2024 02:00 PM CDT

Advertised

06/25/2024 08:00 AM CDT

Revised

07/18/2024 06:00 AM CDT

Description

Gauthier Road Bridge Replacement in Calcasieu Parish

Engineer's Opinion of Probable Cost
\$1,200,000.00

Location(s)

Calcasieu Parish, Louisiana

Bidders

Business Name	Address	Phone
Siema Construction	408 Sunbeam Ln Scott, LA 70583-5312	(337) 237-6528
Matt L Guinn Construction	1716 Industrial Rd Jennings, LA 70546-3155	(337) 824-2105
HD Truck & Tractor, LLC	5501 Opelousas St Lake Charles, LA 70615-3031	(337) 439-9710
Apeck Construction, LLC	PO Box 640 Anacoco, LA 71403-0640	(337) 239-6353
Triton Construction	102 Park West Drive Scott, LA 70583	(337) 250-1319
5 Bidders		

Item	Quantity	HD Truck & Tractor, LLC		Quantity	Siema Construction	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
Unit Price Form						
201-01-00100 Clearing and Grubbing L.S.	1.000	\$18,650.00	\$18,650.00	1.000	\$520.00	\$520.00
202-01-00100 Removal of Structures and Obstructions L.S.	1.000	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	1.000	\$9,735.00	\$9,735.00
202-02-02020 Removal of Asphalt Pavement, including soil cem... SQ. YD	460.000	\$10.00	\$4,600.00	460.000	\$10.00	\$4,600.00
202-02-12000 Removal of Fence LN. FT.	205.000	\$6.50	\$1,332.50	205.000	\$3.00	\$615.00
202-02-32100 Removal of pipe (cross drain) LN. FT.	159.000	\$44.00	\$6,996.00	159.000	\$40.00	\$6,360.00
202-02-32120 Removal of pipe (side drain) LN. FT.	296.000	\$39.00	\$11,544.00	296.000	\$24.00	\$7,104.00
202-02-38200 Removal of Signs EACH	2.000	\$80.00	\$160.00	2.000	\$9.00	\$18.00
202-02-04540 Removal of Concrete Catch Basin EACH	2.000	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	2.000	\$740.00	\$1,480.00
203-01-00100 General Excavation CU. YD.	500.000	\$52.00	\$26,000.00	500.000	\$18.00	\$9,000.00
203-02-00100 Drainage Excavation CU. YD.	250.000	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	250.000	\$28.00	\$7,000.00

Item	Quantity	HD Truck & Tractor, LLC		Quantity	Siema Construction	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
203-10-00100 Cleaning Existing Ditches LN. FT.	200.000	\$41.00	\$8,200.00	200.000	\$8.60	\$1,720.00
204-02-00100 Temporary Hay Bales EACH	10.000	\$15.00	\$150.00	10.000	\$56.50	\$565.00
204-06-00100 Temporary Silt Fencing LN. FT.	1,000.000	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	1,000.000	\$2.20	\$2,200.00
302-02-06020 Class II Base Course (6" Thick) (Crushed Stone) SQ. YD.	460.000	\$40.00	\$18,400.00	460.000	\$30.00	\$13,800.00
302-02-08090 Class II Base Course (8" Thick) (Portland Cemen... SQ. YD.	520.000	\$50.00	\$26,000.00	520.000	\$119.00	\$61,880.00

Item	Quantity	HD Truck & Tractor, LLC		Quantity	Siema Construction	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
Unit Price Form						
401-01-00100 Aggregate Surface Course (Net Section) CU. YD.	20.000	\$310.00	\$6,200.00	20.000	\$215.00	\$4,300.00
402-03-00100 Non-Mainline Traffic Maintenance Surfacing (Agg... CU. YD.	10.000	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	10.000	\$123.50	\$1,235.00
502-01-00100 Asphalt Concrete Ton	495.000	\$185.00	\$91,575.00	495.000	\$165.00	\$81,675.00
509-01-00100 Milling Asphalt Pavement SQ. YD.	448.000	\$13.00	\$5,824.00	448.000	\$20.50	\$9,184.00
701-03-01060 Storm Drain Pipe (30" RCP) L.F.	80.000	\$140.00	\$11,200.00	80.000	\$211.50	\$16,920.00
701-03-01080 Storm Drain Pipe (36" RCP) L.F.	80.000	\$170.00	\$13,600.00	80.000	\$225.00	\$18,000.00
701-03-01120 Storm Drain Pipe (54" RCP) L.F.	180.000	\$185.00	\$33,300.00	180.000	\$350.00	\$63,000.00
701-15-00100 Concrete Collar EACH	4.000	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	4.000	\$1,050.00	\$4,200.00
702-03-00100 Catch Basins (CB-01) EA	2.000	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	2.000	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00
702-03-00200 Catch Basins (CB-02)	6.000	\$16,000.00	\$96,000.00	6.000	\$10,100.00	\$60,600.00

Item	Quantity	HD Truck & Tractor, LLC		Quantity	Siema Construction	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
EA						
702-08-00200 Side Drain Safety End (Type 2) EA	2.000	\$18,500.00	\$37,000.00	2.000	\$6,750.00	\$13,500.00
705-01-00100 Barbed Wire Fence (4-Foot Height) LF	165.000	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	165.000	\$15.50	\$2,557.50
705-04-00100 Single Swinging Driveway Gates EA	2.000	\$325.00	\$650.00	2.000	\$771.00	\$1,542.00
705-05-00100 Double Swinging Driveway Gates DBGT	2.000	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	2.000	\$1,903.00	\$3,806.00
710-01-00101 Flowable Fill (Non- excavatable) CY	60.000	\$180.00	\$10,800.00	60.000	\$258.00	\$15,480.00

Item	Quantity	HD Truck & Tractor, LLC		Quantity	Siema Construction	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
Unit Price Form						
711-04-00100 Geotextile Fabric S.Y.	850.000	\$5.00	\$4,250.00	850.000	\$3.00	\$2,550.00
712-05-00100 Articulating Concrete Block Mattress S.Y.	275.000	\$190.00	\$52,250.00	275.000	\$157.00	\$43,175.00
713-01-00100 Temporary Signs & Barricades L.S.	1.000	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	1.000	\$16,100.00	\$16,100.00
720-01-00100 Erosion Control System (Slope Protection) (Type A) L.S.	1.000	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1.000	\$771.00	\$771.00
726-01-00100 Bedding Material (#57 Crushed Stone) CU. YD.	115.000	\$175.00	\$20,125.00	115.000	\$170.50	\$19,607.50
727-01-00100 Mobilization L.S.	1.000	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	1.000	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
729-16-00300 Object Marker Assembly (Type 3) EACH	2.000	\$175.00	\$350.00	2.000	\$205.00	\$410.00
729-21-00100 U Channel Post EACH	2.000	\$125.00	\$250.00	2.000	\$51.50	\$103.00
731-02-00101 Reflectorized Raised Pavement Markers (Yellow) EACH	9.000	\$28.00	\$252.00	9.000	\$25.75	\$231.75

Item	Quantity	HD Truck & Tractor, LLC		Quantity	Siema Construction	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
732-01-01000 Plastic Pavement Striping (4" Width) (Thermopla... LN. FT.	810.000	\$7.00	\$5,670.00	810.000	\$6.25	\$5,062.50
739-01-00100 Hydroseeding ACRE	0.500	\$5,200.00	\$2,600.00	0.500	\$10,285.00	\$5,142.50
740-01-00100 Construction Layout L.S.	1.000	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1.000	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
805-12-01000 Reinforced Concrete Box Culverts (4' x 4') L.F.	32.000	\$1,120.00	\$35,840.00	32.000	\$1,148.00	\$36,736.00
805-12-05000 Reinforced Concrete Box Culverts (8' x 8'), inc... LF	234.000	\$1,460.00	\$341,640.00	234.000	\$1,450.00	\$339,300.00
805-17-00100 Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert Headwall (Cast-... EA	2.000	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	2.000	\$110,100.00	\$220,200.00

Item	Quantity	HD Truck & Tractor, LLC		Quantity	Siema Construction	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
Unit Price Form						
CPS-01-00100 Pre-construction site inspection video (USB Fla... L.S.	1.000	\$750.00	\$750.00	1.000	\$800.00	\$800.00
CPS-01-00900 Temporary By-Pass Drainage (Lateral IC-BB-L3202... L.S.	1.000	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1.000	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
CPS-05-00100 Sawcutting Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Full Depth) L.F.	50.000	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	50.000	\$15.35	\$767.50
NS-500-00220 Sawing and Sealing Longitudinal Joints in Aspha... L.F.	75.000	\$10.00	\$750.00	75.000	\$10.10	\$757.50
NS-500-00240 Sawing and Sealing Transverse Joints in Asphalt... L.F.	115.000	\$10.00	\$1,150.00	115.000	\$12.74	\$1,465.10
NS-FBT-00520 Steel pipe fencing & cattle stop flap gate, inc... L.S.	1.000	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	1.000	\$10,285.00	\$10,285.00
CPS-01-00200 Stormwater Pollution Prevention L.S.	1.000	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1.000	\$3,321.15	\$3,321.15
52 Items	Totals:		\$1,201,283.50			\$1,240,582.00

Item	Quantity	Triton Construction		Quantity	Apeck Construction, LLC	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
Unit Price Form						
201-01-00100 Clearing and Grubbing L.S.	1.000	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1.000	\$43,300.00	\$43,300.00
202-01-00100 Removal of Structures and Obstructions L.S.	1.000	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1.000	\$13,316.20	\$13,316.20
202-02-02020 Removal of Asphalt Pavement, including soil cem... SQ. YD	460.000	\$30.00	\$13,800.00	460.000	\$27.28	\$12,548.80
202-02-12000 Removal of Fence LN. FT.	205.000	\$22.00	\$4,510.00	205.000	\$6.63	\$1,359.15
202-02-32100 Removal of pipe (cross drain) LN. FT.	159.000	\$80.00	\$12,720.00	159.000	\$76.39	\$12,146.01
202-02-32120 Removal of pipe (side drain) LN. FT.	296.000	\$25.00	\$7,400.00	296.000	\$61.55	\$18,218.80
202-02-38200 Removal of Signs EACH	2.000	\$300.00	\$600.00	2.000	\$40.79	\$81.58
202-02-04540 Removal of Concrete Catch Basin EACH	2.000	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	2.000	\$1,518.36	\$3,036.72
203-01-00100 General Excavation CU. YD.	500.000	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	500.000	\$44.73	\$22,365.00
203-02-00100 Drainage Excavation CU. YD.	250.000	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	250.000	\$44.73	\$11,182.50

Item	Quantity	Triton Construction		Quantity	Apeck Construction, LLC	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
203-10-00100 Cleaning Existing Ditches LN. FT.	200.000	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	200.000	\$48.37	\$9,674.00
204-02-00100 Temporary Hay Bales EACH	10.000	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	10.000	\$30.49	\$304.90
204-06-00100 Temporary Silt Fencing LN. FT.	1,000.000	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	1,000.000	\$6.81	\$6,810.00
302-02-06020 Class II Base Course (6" Thick) (Crushed Stone) SQ. YD.	460.000	\$32.00	\$14,720.00	460.000	\$59.79	\$27,503.40
302-02-08090 Class II Base Course (8" Thick) (Portland Cemen... SQ. YD.	520.000	\$85.00	\$44,200.00	520.000	\$30.00	\$15,600.00

Item	Quantity	Triton Construction		Quantity	Apeck Construction, LLC	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
Unit Price Form						
401-01-00100 Aggregate Surface Course (Net Section) CU. YD.	20.000	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	20.000	\$284.21	\$5,684.20
402-03-00100 Non-Mainline Traffic Maintenance Surfacing (Agg... CU. YD.	10.000	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	10.000	\$211.61	\$2,116.10
502-01-00100 Asphalt Concrete Ton	495.000	\$198.00	\$98,010.00	495.000	\$191.69	\$94,886.55
509-01-00100 Milling Asphalt Pavement SQ. YD.	448.000	\$16.00	\$7,168.00	448.000	\$16.28	\$7,293.44
701-03-01060 Storm Drain Pipe (30" RCP) L.F.	80.000	\$110.00	\$8,800.00	80.000	\$153.32	\$12,265.60
701-03-01080 Storm Drain Pipe (36" RCP) L.F.	80.000	\$130.00	\$10,400.00	80.000	\$176.49	\$14,119.20
701-03-01120 Storm Drain Pipe (54" RCP) L.F.	180.000	\$245.00	\$44,100.00	180.000	\$316.63	\$56,993.40
701-15-00100 Concrete Collar EACH	4.000	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00	4.000	\$3,718.10	\$14,872.40
702-03-00100 Catch Basins (CB-01) EA	2.000	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	2.000	\$10,720.40	\$21,440.80
702-03-00200 Catch Basins (CB-02)	6.000	\$5,200.00	\$31,200.00	6.000	\$11,208.24	\$67,249.44

Item	Quantity	Triton Construction		Quantity	Apeck Construction, LLC	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
EA						
702-08-00200 Side Drain Safety End (Type 2) EA	2.000	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	2.000	\$10,359.61	\$20,719.22
705-01-00100 Barbed Wire Fence (4-Foot Height) LF	165.000	\$15.00	\$2,475.00	165.000	\$60.98	\$10,061.70
705-04-00100 Single Swinging Driveway Gates EA	2.000	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	2.000	\$609.80	\$1,219.60
705-05-00100 Double Swinging Driveway Gates DBGT	2.000	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	2.000	\$1,219.60	\$2,439.20
710-01-00101 Flowable Fill (Non- excavatable) CY	60.000	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	60.000	\$248.76	\$14,925.60

Item	Quantity	Triton Construction		Quantity	Apeck Construction, LLC	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
Unit Price Form						
711-04-00100 Geotextile Fabric S.Y.	850.000	\$2.50	\$2,125.00	850.000	\$1.96	\$1,666.00
712-05-00100 Articulating Concrete Block Mattress S.Y.	275.000	\$350.00	\$96,250.00	275.000	\$421.98	\$116,044.50
713-01-00100 Temporary Signs & Barricades L.S.	1.000	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1.000	\$16,625.44	\$16,625.44
720-01-00100 Erosion Control System (Slope Protection) (Type A) L.S.	1.000	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	1.000	\$9,723.84	\$9,723.84
726-01-00100 Bedding Material (#57 Crushed Stone) CU. YD.	115.000	\$170.00	\$19,550.00	115.000	\$171.30	\$19,699.50
727-01-00100 Mobilization L.S.	1.000	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1.000	\$33,135.83	\$33,135.83
729-16-00300 Object Marker Assembly (Type 3) EACH	2.000	\$150.00	\$300.00	2.000	\$487.84	\$975.68
729-21-00100 U Channel Post EACH	2.000	\$200.00	\$400.00	2.000	\$182.94	\$365.88
731-02-00101 Reflectorized Raised Pavement Markers (Yellow) EACH	9.000	\$35.00	\$315.00	9.000	\$30.49	\$274.41

Item	Quantity	Triton Construction		Quantity	Apeck Construction, LLC	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
732-01-01000 Plastic Pavement Striping (4" Width) (Thermopla... LN. FT.	810.000	\$8.00	\$6,480.00	810.000	\$7.44	\$6,026.40
739-01-00100 Hydroseeding ACRE	0.500	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	0.500	\$8,537.30	\$4,268.65
740-01-00100 Construction Layout L.S.	1.000	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	1.000	\$11,629.31	\$11,629.31
805-12-01000 Reinforced Concrete Box Culverts (4' x 4') L.F.	32.000	\$787.00	\$25,184.00	32.000	\$1,148.09	\$36,738.88
805-12-05000 Reinforced Concrete Box Culverts (8' x 8'), inc... LF	234.000	\$1,680.00	\$393,120.00	234.000	\$2,045.49	\$478,644.66
805-17-00100 Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert Headwall (Cast-... EA	2.000	\$42,000.00	\$84,000.00	2.000	\$58,634.70	\$117,269.40

Item	Quantity	Triton Construction		Quantity	Apeck Construction, LLC	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
Unit Price Form						
CPS-01-00100 Pre-construction site inspection video (USB Fla... L.S.	1.000	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1.000	\$681.11	\$681.11
CPS-01-00900 Temporary By-Pass Drainage (Lateral IC-BB-L3202... L.S.	1.000	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1.000	\$32,820.76	\$32,820.76
CPS-05-00100 Sawcutting Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Full Depth) L.F.	50.000	\$18.00	\$900.00	50.000	\$12.71	\$635.50
NS-500-00220 Sawing and Sealing Longitudinal Joints in Aspha... L.F.	75.000	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	75.000	\$38.97	\$2,922.75
NS-500-00240 Sawing and Sealing Transverse Joints in Asphalt... L.F.	115.000	\$35.00	\$4,025.00	115.000	\$38.96	\$4,480.40
NS-FBT-00520 Steel pipe fencing & cattle stop flap gate, inc... L.S.	1.000	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1.000	\$7,927.40	\$7,927.40
CPS-01-00200 Stormwater Pollution Prevention L.S.	1.000	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	1.000	\$3,049.00	\$3,049.00
52 Items	Totals:		\$1,249,177.00			\$1,449,338.81

Matt L Guinn Construction				
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	
Unit Price Form				
201-01-00100 Clearing and Grubbing L.S.	1.000	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
202-01-00100 Removal of Structures and Obstructions L.S.	1.000	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	
202-02-02020 Removal of Asphalt Pavement, including soil cem... SQ. YD	460.000	\$22.00	\$10,120.00	
202-02-12000 Removal of Fence LN. FT.	205.000	\$8.50	\$1,742.50	
202-02-32100 Removal of pipe (cross drain) LN. FT.	159.000	\$120.00	\$19,080.00	
202-02-32120 Removal of pipe (side drain) LN. FT.	296.000	\$45.00	\$13,320.00	
202-02-38200 Removal of Signs EACH	2.000	\$300.00	\$600.00	
202-02-04540 Removal of Concrete Catch Basin EACH	2.000	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	
203-01-00100 General Excavation CU. YD.	500.000	\$48.00	\$24,000.00	
203-02-00100 Drainage Excavation CU. YD.	250.000	\$48.00	\$12,000.00	

Item	Quantity	Matt L Guinn Construction			
		Price	Extension		
203-10-00100 Cleaning Existing Ditches LN. FT.	200.000	\$2.00	\$400.00		
204-02-00100 Temporary Hay Bales EACH	10.000	\$100.00	\$1,000.00		
204-06-00100 Temporary Silt Fencing LN. FT.	1,000.000	\$1.50	\$1,500.00		
302-02-06020 Class II Base Course (6" Thick) (Crushed Stone) SQ. YD.	460.000	\$45.00	\$20,700.00		
302-02-08090 Class II Base Course (8" Thick) (Portland Cemen... SQ. YD.	520.000	\$120.00	\$62,400.00		

Item	Quantity	Matt L Guinn Construction			
		Price	Extension		
Unit Price Form					
401-01-00100 Aggregate Surface Course (Net Section) CU. YD.	20.000	\$250.00	\$5,000.00		
402-03-00100 Non-Mainline Traffic Maintenance Surfacing (Agg... CU. YD.	10.000	\$250.00	\$2,500.00		
502-01-00100 Asphalt Concrete Ton	495.000	\$225.00	\$111,375.00		
509-01-00100 Milling Asphalt Pavement SQ. YD.	448.000	\$23.00	\$10,304.00		
701-03-01060 Storm Drain Pipe (30" RCP) L.F.	80.000	\$160.00	\$12,800.00		
701-03-01080 Storm Drain Pipe (36" RCP) L.F.	80.000	\$215.00	\$17,200.00		
701-03-01120 Storm Drain Pipe (54" RCP) L.F.	180.000	\$490.00	\$88,200.00		
701-15-00100 Concrete Collar EACH	4.000	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00		
702-03-00100 Catch Basins (CB-01) EA	2.000	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00		
702-03-00200 Catch Basins (CB-02)	6.000	\$9,000.00	\$54,000.00		

Matt L Guinn Construction				
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	
EA				
702-08-00200 Side Drain Safety End (Type 2) EA	2.000	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	
705-01-00100 Barbed Wire Fence (4-Foot Height) LF	165.000	\$50.00	\$8,250.00	
705-04-00100 Single Swinging Driveway Gates EA	2.000	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
705-05-00100 Double Swinging Driveway Gates DBGT	2.000	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
710-01-00101 Flowable Fill (Non- excavatable) CY	60.000	\$450.00	\$27,000.00	

Item	Quantity	Matt L Guinn Construction			
		Price	Extension		
Unit Price Form					
711-04-00100 Geotextile Fabric S.Y.	850.000	\$6.00	\$5,100.00		
712-05-00100 Articulating Concrete Block Mattress S.Y.	275.000	\$200.00	\$55,000.00		
713-01-00100 Temporary Signs & Barricades L.S.	1.000	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		
720-01-00100 Erosion Control System (Slope Protection) (Type A) L.S.	1.000	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00		
726-01-00100 Bedding Material (#57 Crushed Stone) CU. YD.	115.000	\$160.00	\$18,400.00		
727-01-00100 Mobilization L.S.	1.000	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00		
729-16-00300 Object Marker Assembly (Type 3) EACH	2.000	\$300.00	\$600.00		
729-21-00100 U Channel Post EACH	2.000	\$50.00	\$100.00		
731-02-00101 Reflectorized Raised Pavement Markers (Yellow) EACH	9.000	\$100.00	\$900.00		

Item	Quantity	Matt L Guinn Construction			
		Price	Extension		
732-01-01000 Plastic Pavement Striping (4" Width) (Thermopla... LN. FT.	810.000	\$9.00	\$7,290.00		
739-01-00100 Hydroseeding ACRE	0.500	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00		
740-01-00100 Construction Layout L.S.	1.000	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		
805-12-01000 Reinforced Concrete Box Culverts (4' x 4') L.F.	32.000	\$1,500.00	\$48,000.00		
805-12-05000 Reinforced Concrete Box Culverts (8' x 8'), inc... LF	234.000	\$3,000.00	\$702,000.00		
805-17-00100 Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert Headwall (Cast-... EA	2.000	\$78,000.00	\$156,000.00		

Item	Quantity	Matt L Guinn Construction	
		Price	Extension
Unit Price Form			
CPS-01-00100 Pre- construction site inspection video (USB Fla... L.S.	1.000	\$350.00	\$350.00
CPS-01-00900 Temporary By-Pass Drainage (Lateral IC- BB-L3202... L.S.	1.000	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00
CPS-05-00100 Sawcutting Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Full Depth) L.F.	50.000	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
NS-500-00220 Sawing and Sealing Longitudinal Joints in Aspha... L.F.	75.000	\$20.00	\$1,500.00
NS-500-00240 Sawing and Sealing Transverse Joints in Asphalt... L.F.	115.000	\$20.00	\$2,300.00
NS- FBT-00520 Steel pipe fencing & cattle stop flap gate, inc... L.S.	1.000	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
CPS-01-00200 Stormwater Pollution Prevention L.S.	1.000	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
52 Items	Totals:		\$2,062,531.50